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Horse
No.

K143
H273
J332
K273
J368
K211
J152
J406
K198
K349
K244
K024
G126
H465
J392
J480
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No.

LOO3
K533
K027
K295
LO67
L142
LO18
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L043
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K284
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K193
K067
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No.

J150
K409
H069
J394
K558
J383
H134
K089
K456

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 04/01/2026
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Horse
No.

K333
K279
K049
L098
H325

Horse
No.

J423
H283
J299
H384
LO88
K017
K147
J395
H455
K272
K124
K405
K283
K321
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No.

J421
J173
J451
K498
J386
K292
K459
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K584
J499
K344
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J413
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No.

K407
K184
J488

Horse Name
BRIGHT MORTAR
CIRRUS SPEED

NO OTHER CHOICE
RUBY THRIVE

NEW POWER

Horse Name

DAY DAY VICTORY
DAILY TROPHY
BEAUTY THUNDER
HINOKAMI KAGURA
SUPREME SEA
THUNDER PRINCE
VIRTUOUS PHANTOM
KOLACHI

MONTA FRUTTA
GLACIATED

TAI VICTORY

JUICY DRAGON
HONEST WITNESS
VOYAGE BOSS

Horse Name
MONARCH COUNTY
CITY THUNDER
GALLANT EPOCH
JOLLY BRILLIANT
JUSTIFY YOURSELF
LUCKY FIELD
SMILING FALCON
LUCKY MAN
MAZING GRACE
ONE LOVE

GOOD CHAP
HAPPY BUDDIES
ABSOLUTE HONOUR
TOP TO SKY
WORLD HERO
WINNING NOW

Horse Name

LUCKY XANDER

MR COOL

NORTHERN FIRE BALL

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 04/01/2026
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Horse
No.

K562
K539
K435
K530
LO05
LOG5
K318
J467
K374
K282
H409
H229
J413

Horse
No.

K507
J127
K161
J026
J195
K446
H175
J481
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L184
L168
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No.

H294
H411
H301
J333
G404
K227
H155
HO081
J219
J186
G207
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No.

H395
J317
J133

Horse Name

FLOW WATER FLOW
DERRYNBLUE
EXCELLENT BOY
LUCK SMILES

MADE FOR LIFE
VIVA FIRECRACKER
INVICTUS DRAGON
POSITIVE SMILE
DASHING MAURISON
DIRIYA

FIGHT TIME
FORTUNE WARRIOR
WORLD HERO

Horse Name
SAGACIOUS LIFE
SOLEIL FIGHTER
LO RIDER

VOYAGE SAMURAI
YOUNG CHAMPION
WINFIELD

CHIU CHOW SPIRIT
TOP DRAGON
KARMA
WINDLORD

DARYL FLASH

Horse Name
BEAUTY WAVES
WUNDERBAR
INVINCIBLE SAGE
MAGIC CONTROL
VICTOR THE WINNER
COLOURFUL KING
LADY'S CHOICE
BABY CRYSTAL
CHATEAUNEUF
STELLAR EXPRESS
WE ARE HERO

Horse Name

SWIFT ASCEND
DRAGON FOUR SEAS
MUST GO

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 04/01/2026
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Horse
No.

J164
J540
G223
J157
J232
J039
J143
K016
LOS3
H177
H257

Horse
No.

E301
H439
K574
L119
K514
K086
LO57
K002
G204
LO74
K520
H110
K007
J513
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No.

K172
K313
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H461
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H451
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Horse Name

SUPER JOY N FUN
VICTORY SKY
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BLAZING WIND

FUN N FUN TOGETHER
ARMOUR WAR EAGLE
GIANT LEAP

GOOD LUCK BABE
HERBAL STAR
MASTER OF ALL
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Horse Name
POWER KOEPP
LIFELINE EXPRESS
LOYAL BRIGHT

E HO HO
GALACTIC VOYAGE
IGOR STRAVINSKY
FLYING FORTUNE

GOLDENTRONICMIGHTY

LUCKY EIGHT
STARRY SHOW
TAOGETHER
FIND MY LOVE
SPIRIT OF PEACE
CHARMING BABE

Horse Name
EVERYONE'S STAR
POPE CODY

SERAPH GABRIEL
MORGAN SUCCESS
WINNING GOLD
LEGEND WINNER
PANACEA

SMART AVENUE
LOVERO

WUKONG JEWELLERY
HARMONY GALAXY
VERMILION TEMPEST
BUCEPHALAS

NOVA KNIGHT

SILO

DO YOU JUST

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 04/01/2026
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